John Lanz 2019

Team Results

Feb 2, 2019

Rank Gym

Team

1 Oregon Gymnastics

5117
5119
5116

Sol Kodesch
Leonardo Tran
Russell Kinnear

2 Metro Gymnastics

5112
5111
5110
5114

3 MCGA

5101
5108
5102
5103
5107
5104

4 VEGA

5126
5124
5208
5206
5125
5209

Owen Feinblatt
Jace Croman
Spencer Black
Alex Tam

Riley Berry
Cooper Morris
Dylan Cable
Conner Edwards
Micah Moody
Tom Le

Noah Mills

Yulian Kryvolevych
Aiden Hampton
Brady Borth

Nikita Merryman
Price Hoppa

5 Athletic Edge

5122
5204
5203
5123
5205
5202

Jesse Moreno
Kyler Dietz
Miles DeBlasi
Ryan Pope
Elijah Jung
Asher Davis

6 MAC Gymnastics

5100

Tristan Ashton

*

*

*

*

*

*
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&

T 7 [

178.100

177.100

165.200

162.000

148.900

47.800

31.900

10.800
10.700
10.400

30.000

10.700
9.800
9.500

28.000

9.400
9.400
9.200

27.300
4

9.700
9.000
8.600

25.900
5

9.400
8.700
7.800

7.800

7.800

31.900

10.600
10.700
10.600

31.400

10.700

10.600
10.100

30.100

10.100
10.000
10.000

29.000

9.700
10.100
9.200

26.400

8.500
9.100

8.800

9.900

9.900
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29.100

9.900
10.000
9.200

30.500

10.300
10.300
9.900

28.400

9.700

9.500
9.200

26.800

9.300
8.600

8.900

23.100

8.000

7.600
7.500

8.100

8.100

26.100 29.000 30.100

9.000 9.400 10.200
8.500 10.300 10.200
8.600 9.300 9.700

26.900 29.600 28.700

9.100 10.000 10.100

10.200 8.800
9.100 9.400 9.800
8.700

27.500 25.000 26.200

8.600 8.700
8.200
9.000 8.200 8.800

9.200
9.300 8.700

25.800 27.000 26.100

5 3 4
8.600 8.900 8.700
9.000 9.000
9.100
8.600 8.400

8.600

26.800 23.900 22.800

3 5 5
9.100 7.600
9.000 7.900
8.000

8.700 8.300 7.400

7.500

7.900 8.400 5.700

7.900 8.400 5.700
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Feb 2, 2019
Rank Gym Team Score .
7 Precision Elite Gym * 40.900 7.200
7
5127 Ethan Grondorf 7.200
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9.800

9.800

7.300

7.300

8.900 7.700 0.000
6 7 7

8.900 7.700



